
 

 
 

AGENDA ITEM 
  
 
MEETING DATE:  December 20, 2022 
  
SUBJECT: Joint Operating Committee Meetings - 2023    
 
 
SUBMITTED BY: Jessica Garnica 
 
DESCRIPTION: Joint Operating Committee meeting will be held on the fourth Thursday 
of the month, except for July and November where there will be no scheduled meeting. In 
addition, December’s JOC meeting will be conducted on the third Tuesday of the month 
so that there is no conflict Holiday breaks. 
In the case of required JOC approval of topics such as personnel, the Administration and 
the JOC Chairman would like to be able to schedule meetings in as needed; and 
appropriately advertised.   
 

• 4th Thursday, January 26, 2023 
• 4th Thursday, February 23, 2023 
• 4th Thursday, March 23, 2023 
• 4th Thursday, April 27, 2023 
• 4th Thursday, May 25, 2023 
• 4th Thursday, June 22, 2023 
• 4th Thursday, August 24, 2023 
• 4th Thursday, September 28, 2023 
• 4th Thursday, October 26, 2023 
• 3rd Tuesday, December 19, 2023 

 
 
 
RECOMMENDATION:  Approve the 2023 Joint Operating Committee Meetings.   
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